
Website: uidaho.edu/intramurals  |  Phone: 208-885-6381

Entry forms are available in the Recreation and Wellness Office or on-line two weeks before the entry deadline. Completed entries can be 
submitted to Student Rec Center Info Desk by 9 p.m. *Bold indicates Living Group Sport.

INTRAMURAL SPORTS
2020 Fall Schedule

Activity Entry Due Play Starts Captains’ Meeting

Whiffleball HR Derby Tues, Aug 25 Tues, Aug 25 SRC Lawn 5:30 to 8 p.m.

August

Activity  Entry Due Play Starts Captains’ Meeting

Kickball* Tues, Sept 1 Tues, Sept 8 Wed, Sept 2 at 4 p.m.

Whiffleball* Tues, Sept 1 Wed, Sept 9 Wed, Sept 2 at 4 p.m.

Cornhole League* Tues, Sept. 8 Fri, Sept. 11

Doubles Tennis* Thurs, Sept 10 Sat, Sept 12

Frisbee Golf* Thurs, Sept 10 Sun, Sept 13

Team Tennis League* Wed, Sept 16 Mon, Sept 21

Spikeball Tournament Thurs, Sept 17 Sat, Sept 19

September


